More Discounts, More Options, More Value





Interval Gold[®] enriches vacation ownership by giving you more opportunities and more services. In addition to exchange and all of the other benefits of Interval International[®] membership, here's what you receive when you upgrade to Interval Gold.

■ ShortStay Exchange[®] — Exchange your resort week for two separate vacations, each from one night to as many as six!* This amazing benefit fits perfectly with today's busy schedules and allows members to use their vacation time in convenient segments.

■ Interval Options[®] — Trade your week or use your points toward the purchase of a cruise, hotel, tour, golf, or spa vacation, or a unique Interval Experiences adventure. With hotel exchange, you can trade your week or points toward a hotel stay or condo-style accommodations.

■ Get \$25 off the alreadylow prices of select Getaways, and take an additional \$25 off during your first year of membership.** Hertz Gold Plus Rewards[®] — Earn points toward free days after two qualifying rentals.***

Hotel Discounts – Get up to 65 percent off select hotel bookings with special Interval Gold Member Deals – powered by Priceline Partner Network.

■ VIP ConciergeSM — Take advantage of year-round personal assistance and travel-planning services.

Golf Connection — Play at some of the most prestigious golf courses in the U.S. and Canada, including more than 1,000 private courses.

Dining Connection — Enjoy VIP treatment, including special amenities, when you reserve in advance at participating restaurants through Dining Connection.

City Guides — Discover hot restaurants, shopping opportunities, nightlife options, sightseeing musts, and more!

Dining and Leisure Discounts Powered by Entertainment[®] — Access discounts at participating restaurants and retail locations across the U.S. and Canada. powered by *entertainment*.

Enjoy special offers on cruises booked through Interval Travel[®].



interva

*Points-based members can make as many ShortStay Exchanges as their available points allow. **Minimum nights required. ***Taxes and fees excluded. Terms apply.

Entertainment[®], W, addationalt, and SAVERSGUIDE are trademarks of HSP EPI Acquisition, LLC. ©2021 HSP EPI Acquisition, LLC dba Entertainment Entertainment | 1401 Crooks Road, Suite 150, Troy, MI 48084

You can upgrade to Interval Gold at intervalworld.com, or by calling 800-INTERVAL or 305-666-1884, extension 7659. You can also access your benefits on your mobile device by signing in to the Interval International To Co app.